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BUFFCO TIME TRIALS 800m ALL-TIME RANKINGS (Masters Individual Best Performance)

Name

Jeff Campbell
Sam Fletcher
Taivo Stimmer

Jacob Boeding
Ryan Robbie

Matthew Jack

Jean-Baptiste Martenet

James Donald
Andy Guy
David Woo

Pavel Toropov

Arnaud Mauduit
Masashi Shirotake
Victor
Phil Wright
Loz Wong
Nicholas Forde
Samuel Lee
Habib
Nickolas Sam
Abu
Lionel
Miguel Cordero Tan

Eszter Csillag
Katrin Gottschalk
Zein Williams
Kate Halstead
Sarah 1
Sarah 2
Khouizama
Samanthi

Jono Woodhouse
Kenji Ueno
Andy Guy

Nicholas Forde
Jan Souleyman
Tim Marchant
Andy Tai

Catherine Chow
Yuko Loasby

Club Category YOB
MENS MASTERS | (36-49)
Gone Running/Joint Dynamics  M36-49 1982
GR/JD M36-49 1985
Tennis Asia M36-49 1984
TKORC M36-49 1981
AVOHK M36-49 1985
Cathay Pacific M36-49 1978
Gone Running/Joint Dynamics ~ M36-49 1980
BuffCo M36-49 1986
Ealing Eagles/AVOHK M36-49 1973
AVOHK M36-49 1981
Unattached M36-49
Hong Kong M36-49 1985
Unattached M36-49 1979
RUN M36-49 1982
Unattached M36-49 1980
BuffCo M36-49 1987
Unattached M36-49 1974
Unattached M36-49 1976
RUN M36-49 1985
AVOHK M36-49 1982
RUN M36-49
RUN M36-49 1987
Root (Hong Kong) M36-49 1989

WOMENS MASTERS | (36-49)

Unattached W36-49 1985
GR/JD W36-49 1978
BuffCo W36-49 1980
BuffCo W36-49 1987

RUN W36-49 1983
RUN W36-49 1983
RUN W36-49 1983
RUN W36-49 1982

MENS MASTERS Il (50-59)

Gone Running/Joint Dynamics ~ M50-59 1973
Meisoukai M50-59 1965

BuffCo M50-59 1973

BuffCo M50-59 1974

Unattached M50-59 1971

BuffCo M50-59 1972

Unattached M50-59 1972

WOMENS MASTERS Il (50-59)
W50-59 1971
W50-59 1967

lululemon
BuffCo

Date

4 Jun 2021

13 Jun 2025
21 Jun 2024
13 Jun 2025
23 May 2025
18 Jun 2021
18 Jun 2021
28 Nov 2025
18 Jun 2021
16 Jun 2023
28 May 2019
18 Jun 2021
18 Jun 2021
4 Jun 2021

21 May 2021
31 May 2024
19 May 2023
18 Jun 2021
31 May 2024
13 Jun 2025
18 Dec 2021
31 May 2024
24 Jan 2025

18 Jun 2021
31 May 2024
16 Jun 2023
21 Jun 2024
18 Dec 2021
28 Jan 2023
18 Dec 2021
31 May 2024

28 Jan 2023
26 Nov 2022
23 May 2025
23 May 2025
4 Jun 2021

12 Jan 2024
16 Jun 2023

16 Jun 2023
16 Jun 2023

Performance

2:01.12
2:06.78
2:07.56
2:09.95
2:11.64
2:11.68
2:12.20
2:12.36
2:13.45
2:16.24
2:17.70
2:18.42
2:18.92
2:19.13
2:24.94
2:27.12
2:33.99
2:44.14
2:46.37
2:47.39
2:55.59
3:34.65
3:39.23

2:41.97
2:45.11
2:47.34
2:53.62
3:36.39
4:05.64
4:09.86
4:16.27

2:22.39
2:24.15
2:24.72
2:25.34
2:25.38
2:33.06
2:56.55

3:18.66
3:28.77

Notes

M36-49 Record

Tennis Asia Record

Cathay Pacific Record
BuffCo Record
Ealing Eagles Record
AVOHK Record

Hong Kong Record

RUN Record

W36-49 Record
GR/JD Record
BuffCo Record

RUN Record

M50-59 Record
Meisoukai Record
BuffCo Record

W50-59 Record
BuffCo Record



Anthony Chui
Ross MacLean

Frank McNamara
Mark Loasby

MENS MASTERS IlI (60-69)
BuffCo M60-69 1964
BuffCo M60-69 1956

MENS LEGENDS I (70-79)
AVOHK M70-79 1953
BuffCo M70-79 1950

23 May 2025
19 May 2023

31 May 2024
28 Jan 2023

2:43.37
3:18.43

3:03.51
3:52.67

M60-69 Record

M70-79 Record
BuffCo Record



