

BUFFCO TIME TRIALS 800m ALL-TIME RANKINGS (Masters Individual Best Performance)

Rank	Name	Club	Category	YOB	Date	Performance	Notes
MENS MASTERS I (36-49)							
1	Jeff Campbell	Gone Running/Joint Dynamics	M36-49	1982	4 Jun 2021	2:01.12	M36-49 Record
2	Sam Fletcher	GR/JD	M36-49	1985	13 Jun 2025	2:06.78	
3	Taivo Stimmer	Tennis Asia	M36-49	1984	21 Jun 2024	2:07.56	Tennis Asia Record
4	Jacob Boeding	TKORC	M36-49	1981	13 Jun 2025	2:09.95	
5	Ryan Robbie	AVOHK	M36-49	1985	23 May 2025	2:11.64	
6	Matthew Jack	Cathay Pacific	M36-49	1978	18 Jun 2021	2:11.68	Cathay Pacific Record
7	Jean-Baptiste Martenet	Gone Running/Joint Dynamics	M36-49	1980	18 Jun 2021	2:12.20	
8	James Donald	BuffCo	M36-49	1986	28 Nov 2025	2:12.36	BuffCo Record
9	Andy Guy	Ealing Eagles/AVOHK	M36-49	1973	18 Jun 2021	2:13.45	Ealing Eagles Record
10	David Woo	AVOHK	M36-49	1981	16 Jun 2023	2:16.24	AVOHK Record
11	Pavel Toropov	Unattached	M36-49		28 May 2019	2:17.70	
12	Arnaud Mauduit	Hong Kong	M36-49	1985	18 Jun 2021	2:18.42	Hong Kong Record
13	Masashi Shirotake	Unattached	M36-49	1979	18 Jun 2021	2:18.92	
14	Victor	RUN	M36-49	1982	4 Jun 2021	2:19.13	RUN Record
15	Phil Wright	Unattached	M36-49	1980	21 May 2021	2:24.94	
16	Loz Wong	BuffCo	M36-49	1987	31 May 2024	2:27.12	
17	Nicholas Forde	Unattached	M36-49	1974	19 May 2023	2:33.99	
18	Samuel Lee	Unattached	M36-49	1976	18 Jun 2021	2:44.14	
19	Habib	RUN	M36-49	1985	31 May 2024	2:46.37	
20	Nickolas Sam	AVOHK	M36-49	1982	13 Jun 2025	2:47.39	
21	Abu	RUN	M36-49		18 Dec 2021	2:55.59	
22	Lionel	RUN	M36-49	1987	31 May 2024	3:34.65	
23	Miguel Cordero Tan	Root (Hong Kong)	M36-49	1989	24 Jan 2025	3:39.23	
WOMENS MASTERS I (36-49)							
1	Eszter Csillag	Unattached	W36-49	1985	18 Jun 2021	2:41.97	W36-49 Record
2	Katrin Gottschalk	GR/JD	W36-49	1978	31 May 2024	2:45.11	GR/JD Record
3	Zein Williams	BuffCo	W36-49	1980	16 Jun 2023	2:47.34	BuffCo Record
4	Kate Halstead	BuffCo	W36-49	1987	21 Jun 2024	2:53.62	
5	Sarah 1	RUN	W36-49	1983	18 Dec 2021	3:36.39	RUN Record
6	Sarah 2	RUN	W36-49	1983	28 Jan 2023	4:05.64	
7	Khouzama	RUN	W36-49	1983	18 Dec 2021	4:09.86	
8	Samanthi	RUN	W36-49	1982	31 May 2024	4:16.27	
MENS MASTERS II (50-59)							
1	Jono Woodhouse	Gone Running/Joint Dynamics	M50-59	1973	28 Jan 2023	2:22.39	M50-59 Record
2	Kenji Ueno	Meisoukai	M50-59	1965	26 Nov 2022	2:24.15	Meisoukai Record
3	Andy Guy	BuffCo	M50-59	1973	23 May 2025	2:24.72	BuffCo Record
4	Nicholas Forde	BuffCo	M50-59	1974	23 May 2025	2:25.34	
5	Jan Souleyman	Unattached	M50-59	1971	4 Jun 2021	2:25.38	
6	Tim Marchant	BuffCo	M50-59	1972	12 Jan 2024	2:33.06	
7	Andy Tai	Unattached	M50-59	1972	16 Jun 2023	2:56.55	
WOMENS MASTERS II (50-59)							
1	Catherine Chow	lululemon	W50-59	1971	16 Jun 2023	3:18.66	W50-59 Record
2	Yuko Loasby	BuffCo	W50-59	1967	16 Jun 2023	3:28.77	BuffCo Record

MENS MASTERS III (60-69)

1	Anthony Chui	BuffCo	M60-69	1964	23 May 2025	2:43.37	M60-69 Record
2	Ross MacLean	BuffCo	M60-69	1956	19 May 2023	3:18.43	

MENS LEGENDS I (70-79)

1	Frank McNamara	AVOHK	M70-79	1953	31 May 2024	3:03.51	M70-79 Record
2	Mark Loasby	BuffCo	M70-79	1950	28 Jan 2023	3:52.67	BuffCo Record